
TOWN OF EMERALD ISLE

Board of Commissioners

AGENDA ITEM COVER SHEET

Meeting Date: March 8, 2016 Agenda Item #: 6

Title: Proclamations / Public Announcements

 

 

Brief Summary:

25th Annual EI St. Patrick's Festival - Fri, March 11 - 5 pm - 10 pm and Sat, March 12 - 9 am - 6 pm - 

  Emerald Plantation Shopping Center

North Carolina Primary Election Voting - Tuesday, March 15 - Community Center

Police Educating the Public (PEP) - Tuesday, March 15 - 10 am - Town Board Meeting Room

Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee Regular Meeting - Wed, March 16 - 9 am - Community Center

Comp Plan / Land Use Plan Steering Committee Meeting - Wed, March 16 - 3 pm - Town Board Meeting Rm

Real Estate 101 (Presented by EI Realtors) - Friday, March 18 - 9:30 am - Town Board Meeting Room

Easter Egg Hunt - Sunday, March 20 - 12:00 pm - Community Center

Planning Board Regular Meeting - Monday, March 21 - 6 pm - Town Board Meeting Room

Coffee With A Cop - Thursday, March 24 - 9 am - Stir It Up

Good Friday Holiday - Friday, March 25 - Town Offices Closed, Community Center Closed

Emerald Isle EMS Pancake Breakfast - Saturday, March 26 - 7 am - 11 am - EMS Station

3rd Annual Emerald Isle Marathon, Half-Marathon, & 5K - Saturday, April 9 - Western Ocean Regional Access

Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting - Tuesday, April 12 - 6 pm - Town Board Meeting Room

2nd Annual Crystal Coast Lighthouse Challenge - Bike the Banks - Saturday, May 7

 

 

Suggested Motion:

No formal action required.

 

 

Originating Department / Individual: Attachments:

Eddie Barber, Mayor 1
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Motion By: Carried:

ACTION TAKEN:

ITEM TO BE CONSIDERED

BACKGROUND


